PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

S.No

N g s

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University
Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Date

27/08/2024

20/09/2024

04/10/2024
&
08/10/2024

14/10/2024
29/10/2024
29/10/2024

07/11/2024

12/11/2024,
13/11/2024
&
14/11/2024

17/02/2025

21/02/2025

07/02/2025

12/03/2025

11/04/2025

04/04/2025

EVENTS (2024-2025)

Events

Python Framework

Software Testing
Global Techno Solutions

Artificial Intelligence
Advanced Data Structure
Source Code Management
UI/UX Design

BSNL

Artificial intelligence and Machine learning

Cyber knight club

Script soldiers club
Sansbound Networking Solutions

Cyber knight club

Script soldiers club

Type of Events

Guest Lecture

Guest Lecture
Industrial Visit

Workshop
Guest Lecture
Guest Lecture

Guest Lecture

Industrial Visit

Guest Lecture

Workshop

Workshop
Industrial Visit

Workshop

Workshop




