

## Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

## DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING $\underline{\text{EVENTS (2024-2025)}}$

S.No	Date	Events	Type of Events
1.	27/08/2024	Python Framework	Guest Lecture
2.	20/09/2024	Software Testing	Guest Lecture
3.	04/10/2024 & 08/10/2024	Global Techno Solutions	Industrial Visit
4.	14/10/2024	Artificial Intelligence	Workshop
5.	29/10/2024	Advanced Data Structure	Guest Lecture
6.	29/10/2024	Source Code Management	Guest Lecture
7.	07/11/2024	UI/UX Design	Guest Lecture
8.	12/11/2024, 13/11/2024 & 14/11/2024	BSNL	Industrial Visit
9.	17/02/2025	Artificial intelligence and Machine learning	Guest Lecture
10.	21/02/2025	Cyber knight club	Workshop
11.	07/02/2025	Script soldiers club	Workshop
12.	12/03/2025	Sansbound Networking Solutions	Industrial Visit
13.	11/04/2025	Cyber knight club	Workshop
14.	04/04/2025	Script soldiers club	Workshop